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Congressional Candidate Table 11d

This table

was published on 8/28/19.

Top 50* House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
UNTERMAN, RENEE
CARL, JERRY LEE, JR

MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.

HOMRICH, LYNNE

BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL
ROUSE, ERIC S

CLARK, CHIMER DAVIS JR
MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS
DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.
SHEPARD, PHILLIP RAY
APODACA, ROB
GONSALVES, MARK

LAW, PHILIP JOSEPH MR.
LAMBERT, DOUGLAS WESTLEY Il
PERRY, JOAN

AVERHART, JAMES

BEW, RICHARD

LOPEZ ROMERO, BRENDA
BOYD, SAMUEL GRAHAM MR
MOORE, JEFF

JOHNSON, IKE

KOKINADIS, BRETT

DIAZ, RUBEN REV. SR

LEE, LERAH DR.

SHUBERT, FERN HAYWOOD
BAIKO, KEVIN

COX, DONALD RAYMOND
MCCREADY, DANIEL
RIDENHOUR, MATTHEW
WHEELAND, JEFF C.

WILEY, ALBERT LEE JR
BECKWITH, MICAH

BROWN, LEIGH

SANCHEZ, JOSEPH LOUIS
ORTIZ, JONATHAN

SMITH, LORAN ALLEN

HART, RITA

BLAKE, MICHAEL ALEXANDER
CAIRNS, CELESTE

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

State District Party

GA 07 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
GA 07 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
AL 01 Democratic Party
NC 03 Democratic Party
GA 07 Democratic Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Democratic Party
NM 01 Republican Party
NY 15 Democratic Party
GA 07 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 09 Democratic Party
NC 09 Republican Party
PA 12 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
IN 05 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
NY 15 Democratic Party
NC 09 Green Party

1A 02 Democratic Party
NY 15 Democratic Party
NC 03 Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

*Only 39 Open Seat House campaigns reported contributions or loans from the candidate.

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$602,841
$306,656
$301,000
$258,410
$250,000
$131,740
$121,500
$75,000
$75,000
$69,585
$66,000
$55,600
$50,545
$42,805
$31,740
$16,000
$12,382
$10,250
$9,367
$8,400
$8,355
$7,901
$7,000
$6,185
$5,290
$4,500
$4,095
$3,017
$2,762
$2,673
$1,802
$1,682
$1,000
$1,000
$767
$608
$472
$250
$183
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